OUTSTANDING FEATURES
Maximum working pressure of 10,000,
15,000 and 20,000 psi dependent upon
line size.
Outstanding accuracy.
Provides wide flow ranges (10:1 to
100:1 turndown ranges available).
Autoclave® end connections.

(AC/1")
AUTOCLAVE® LIQUID TURBINE FLOWMETER
MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
 **E2 EXPLOSION-PROOF/FLAME-PROOF ENCLOSURE WITH
     3/4" FNPT  MOUNT AND 3/4" CABLE ENTRY RATINGS:
FM:
CSA:
ATEX:
IEC:
CLASS I, DIV. 1, GR. ABCD, CLASS II/III,  DIV. 1, GR,
EFG, TYPE 4X
CLASS I, DIV. 1, GR. ABCD, CLASS II, DIV. 1, GR. EFG,
CLASS III, TYPE 4X EX D IIC, CLASS I, ZONE 1, IP 66
EX II 2GD Ex d tD IIC, IP66/68
EX D IIC IP68
The quality system covering the
design, manufacture and testing
of our products is certified to
International Standard ISO 9001.
HOFFER FLOW CONTROLS, INC.HOFFER FLOW CONTROLS, INC.
107 Kitty Hawk Lane, P. O. Box 2145, Elizabeth City, NC 27906-2145
800-628-4584            252-331-1997                FAX  252-331-2886
www.hofferflow.com email:  info@hofferflow.com